
IE/GY Hely Távolság Idő Első autó Utolsó autó
IE 1 Bokszutca 0.00 16:00
IE 2 Nézőtéri út 0,85 0:00 16:05 18:45
GY 1 Ring Belső 0,10 0:03 16:08 18:48

Hely Távolság Idő Első autó Utolsó autó
IE 3 Hungaroring Bokszutca 0,00 7:25 10:05
IE 4 Bernie út 1,50 0:05 7:30 10:10
GY 2 Ring külső 0,10 0:03 7:33 10:13
IE 5 Nézőtéri út 8,00 0:10 7:43 10:23
GY 3 Ring belső 0,10 0:03 7:46 10:26

Szerviz
IE 6 Hungaroring Gyüjtő be 6,50 2:00 9:46 12:26
IE 7 Hungaroring Gyüjtő ki 0,10 0:25 10:11 12:51
IE 8 Bernie út 1,50 0:05 10:16 12:56
GY 4 Ring külső 0,10 0:03 10:19 12:59
IE 9 Nézőtéri út 8,00 0:10 10:29 13:09
GY 5 Ring belső 0,10 0:03 10:32 13:12

Szerviz
IE 10 Hungaroring Gyüjtő be 6,50 2:00 12:32 15:12
IE 11 Hungaroring Gyüjtő ki 0,10 0:25 12:57 15:37
IE 12 Bernie út 1,50 0:05 13:02 15:42
GY 6 Ring külső 0,10 0:03 13:05 15:45
IE 13 Nézőtéri út 8,00 0:10 13:15 15:55
GY 7 MAX CITY SUPERFINAL Körgyors 0,10 0:03 13:18 15:58
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